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$110.00 673 Market St.

PENS

1ST CLASS Tel. BPTTEB 648

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Hartman, from N s Greenwich bet

Mason and Tavlor, N to Columbus

Av
Harvard (University Homestead), from

S a Silver Av bet Oxford and

Gambtcr, S to Olmstead

Harwood Allay, from S s Filbert bet

Kearnv and Grant Av
Hastings Placa, from Es Hyde bet

Union and Filbert

Hattia, from Corbett Av W of Clara Av

S to Eighteenth

Havaloek (late Henry), from San Jose

Av nr Ocean Av, W
Havens, from W s Leavenworth bet

Union and Filbert

Hawes. from India, S W to County Line

Hawthorna, from S s Howard bet

Second and Third, S E to Harrison

Hayas, from junction Market and Lar-

kin, bet Fell and Grove, W to

Stanvan

Cross SU. N Si-

Market and Larkin 2 1

Polk 100 101

Van Ness Avenue 200 201

Franklin 300 301

Gough 400 401

Octavia 500 501

Laguna 600 601

Buchanan 700 701

Webster 800 801

Fillmore 900 901

Steiner (o) 100

Pierce (°) H01
Scott 1200 1201

Divisadero 1300 1301

Broderick 1400 1401

Baker 1500 1501

Lvon 1600 1601

Central Avenue 1700 1701

Masonic Avenue 1800 1801

Ashbury 1900 1901

Clayton 2000 2001

Cole 2100 2101

Shrader 2200 2201

Stanyan (e) (e)

Hayward, from S s Harrison bet

Seventh and Eighth

Haad (Citv Land Association Tract),

W of San Jose Av nr County Line

Haarit. See Lake View Av
Haartt Avanua (Sunnyside late Moulton

Av), from Circular Av bet Sunny-

side and Flood Avs, W to Ham-
burg

Haath (now Holladay Av)
Hackar, from Oakdale Av, S W to

Bameveld Av
Halan, from S s California bet Leaven-

worth and Hyde.

Halana (South S. F.). E of San Bmno
Av nr Silver Av

Hamlock. from W s Larkin bet Post

and Sutter. W to Laguna

Crots Sts. N. S.

Larkin 2

Polk 100 110

Van Ness Avenue (c) (c)

Franklin (c) (c)

Gough (c) (0
Octavia 500 501

Laguna (e) (e)

Henderson Avanua, from S s Geary bet

Johnston and Arguello Blvd

Henrietta (now Eugenia Avenue), from

Prospect Av, E to Bocana

Hanriatta Square, from E s Eleventh

bet Howard and Folsom

Hanry, from W s Sanchez bet Four-

teenth and Fifteenth, to point W
of Castro

Hanry ("University Homestead) see

Felton

Hermann, from Market bet Brady and

Duboce Av, W to Steiner (from

Otis to Market now McCoppin)

N.

1

101

201

301
(e)

S.

1

101

201

301

401

501

(e)

(0
301

401

501
(e)

Cross Sts.

Market
Laguna 2

Buchanan 100

Webster 200

Church
Fillmore 300

Steiner (e)

Haron, from W s Mariposa Terrace bet

Folsom and Harrison, S W to

Eighth

Hayman Avenue, from Prospect Av S

of Virginia Av
Hickory Avenue (now street), from W s

Van Ness Av bet Oak and Fell, W
to Webster

Cross Sts. N.

Van Ness Avenue 2

Franklin 100

Gough 200

Octavia 300

Laguna 400

Buchanan 500

Webster (e)

High, from Twenty-fifthW of Bellevue,

S to Twenty-sixth

Highland Avenue (late Plymouth Av),

from S. P. R. R. nr Charles, E to

Holly Park Circle

Highland Avenue, N of Romain. See

Glendale.

Hilartas. (Glen Park) from Arbor, N to

Diamond

H ill, fromW s Valencia bet Twenty-first

and Twenty-second, W to Castro

Cross Sts. N. S

Valencia 2 1

Guerrero (c) (c)

Dolores (0
Church 300

Sanchez 400

Noe "00

Castro (e)

Hilton, from S 8 Cortland Av nr Hol-

ladav Av
Himmelmann Place, from N s Pacific bet

Mason and Taylor. N to Broadway

Hinckley, from Kearnv bet Broadway

and Vallejo, W to Grant Av
Hinckley Place, from E s Kearny opp

Hinckley

Hobart Alley, from E s Taylor bet Post

and Sutter

Hodges Alley, from N s Vallejo bet

Sansome and Montgomery

Hoff Avenue (now street), from S s

Sixteenth t>et Mission and Valen-

cia, S to Seventeenth

Hoffman Avenue (late Ellen), from S s

Twenty-second bet Douglass and

Bellevue, S to Thirtieth

Hoffmann (now Homans)

Holden, frem Greenwich to Lombard
bet Steiner and Pierce

Holladay Avenue (Bernal Heights, late

California Av), from Army nr San

Bruno Av, S to Peralta Av

Holland Court, from N s Howard bet

Fourth and Fifth

Hollis, from N s Ellis bet Buchanan
and Webster, N to O'Farrell

HoMister Avenue, from County Line, N
W to Railroad Av

Holloway Avenue (Lake View), from

Harold Av, W to Arlington Av
Holly (now Leese)

Holly Park, E of Mission bet Cortland

and Crescent Avs
Holly Park Circle (late Park Av),

surrounding Holly Park
Holyoke (University Homestead), from

S s Silver Av, S to Mansell

Homans, E of San Bruno Av nr County

Line
Homer (late Maria), from Chesley bet

Harrison and Bryant

Homestead, from S s Twenty-fourth

bet Douglass and Hoffman Av, S

to Clipper

Honduras (South S. F.), see Arthur Av

Hood Avenue (Crocker Bay Shore

Tract) from nr San Bruno Av, E to

Nueva Av
Hooker Alley, from E s Mason bet Bush

and Pine

Hooper, from the bay bet Channel and

Irwin, S W to Eighth (closed E
of Sixth)

Hope (Bernal Heights, now Butledge

Av), from Holladay Av, N W to

Franconia

Hopeton Terrace, from S s Washington

bet Stockton and Powell

Hopkins Avenue, from Corbert Av nr

Twenty-third, N W to Lincoln Av

Horace, from Twenty-fifth bet Folsom

and Shotwell, S to Twenty-sixth

Houston, from W s Montgomery Av

bet Chestnut and Francisco to

Jones

Howard, from the bay bet Mission and

Folsom, S W and S to Twenty-

sixth

Cross Sts. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Steuart
Green's Court

Spear 100

Main 200

Beale 300

Fremont 400

First 500

Maiden Alley
—~

-

Second 600

New Montgomery
Hawthorne

~~

Third 700

Fourth 800

Holland Court _,

Fifth 900

Marv .l_-
Sixth 1000

Harriet

Russ
Moss 7~
Seventh H00
Langton
Rausch
Sumner ~~~
Eighth 1200

Ninth 1300

Washburn
Dore
Grand
Tenth 1400

Eleventh 1500

Lafayette
Twelfth 1600

W.
Tonningsen Place

Thirteenth 1700

Erie .

Fourteenth 1800

Fifteenth 1900

Adair
Sixteenth 2000

Redwood Court
Seventeenth 2100

Eighteenth 2200

Nineteenth 2300

Twentieth 2400

Twenty-first 2500

Twentv-second 2600

Twenty-third 2700

Twenty-fourth 2800

Twenty-fifth 2900

Twenty-sixth (e)

Howard Court (now Holland Court)

Howth, from S s Ocean Av W of San

Jose Av
Hoyt (Reis Tract) bet Fay and Elliot

from Teddy Av, N to Oneota

Hubbard (now Hawthorne)

93

J TO PORTLAND JACOMA
SEATTLE ANDTHENORfHWEST

MORNING AND EVENING
TRAINS

Shasta
Route

101

201
301
401
501

601

701
801

901

1001

1101

1201
1301

1401
1501

1601

E.

1701

1801

1901

2001

2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2901
(c)

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN QJ

SIGHT FOR TEN HOURS

STOPOVERS AT SHASTA 5PB1NG5

ON ALL TICKETS <D
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